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Application Center Test
Overview: Summary

(1) Test Name: WebApplicationl: Maturzysta_SSValidation
Test Run Name: report-Maturzysta_SSValidation-Jun 26, 2007 12-00-27
Test Started: 2007-06-26 12:00:12
Test Duration: 00:00:00:15
Test Iterations: 200
Test Notes: -
(2) Test Name: WebApplicationl: Maturzysta AJAX.NET
Test Run Name: report-Maturzysta AJAX.NET-Jun 27, 2007 13-58-43
Test Started: 2007-06-27 13:58:25
Test Duration: 00:00:00:18
Test Iterations: 200
Test Notes: -
(3) Test Name: WebApplicationl: Maturzysta_Ajaxium2
Test Run Name: report-Maturzysta_Ajaxium2-Jun 26, 2007 12-44-35
Test Started: 2007-06-26 12:44:08
Test Duration: 00:00:00:27
Test Iterations: 200
Test Notes: -
(4) Test Name: WebApplicationl: Maturzysta VWG
Test Run Name: report-Maturzysta VWG-Jun 25, 2007 14-33-12
Test Started: 2007-06-25 14:33:02
Test Duration: 00:00:00:09
Test Iterations: 200
Test Notes: -
(5) Test Name: WebApplicationl: Maturzysta WebForms
Test Run Name: report-Maturzysta WebForms-Jun 25, 2007 14-21-48
Test Started: 2007-06-25 14:21:41
Test Duration: 00:00:00:07
Test Iterations: 200
Test Notes: -

Test Run Graph
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Properties

Test type:

Simultaneous browser connections:
Warm up time (secs):

Test duration:

Test iterations:

Detailed test results generated:

Summary

Total number of requests:
Total number of connections:

Average requests per second:
Average time to first byte (msecs):
Average time to last byte (msecs):

Average time to last byte per iteration (msecs):

Number of unigue requests made in test:
Number of unique response codes:

Errors Counts
HTTP:
DNS:
Socket:
Additional Network Statistics

Average bandwidth (bytes/sec):

Number of bytes sent (bytes):
Number of bytes received (bytes):

Average rate of sent bytes (bytes/sec):

(1)
Dynamic
5
0
00:00:00:15
200
Yes

(1)
3200
3200

213,33
12,86
13,47

215,48

(1)

o o

(1)

5 879 293,33

7 999 800
80 189 600

533 320,00
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(2)
Dynamic
5
0
00:00:00:18
200
Yes

(2)
4 000
4 000

222,22
13,28
14,29

285,90

(2)
7 497 355,56

5 600 600
129 351 800

311 144,44

(3)
Dynamic
5
0
00:00:00:27
200
Yes

(3)
3 000
3 000

111,11
31,61
32,10

481,46

(3)

o o

(3)
1 955 040,78

5029 800
47 756 301

186 288,89

(4)
Dynamic
5
0
00:00:00:09
200
Yes

(4)
3 800
3 800

422,22
6,44
6,56

124,69

(4)
2 823 956,33

2 066 800
23 348 807

229 644,44

Strona3z4

(5)
Dynamic
5
0
00:00:00:07
200
Yes

(5)
2 800
2 800

400,00
4,22

4,54
63,52

(5)
5579 971,43

1 938 800
37 121 000

276 971,43
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Average rate of received bytes (bytes/sec): 5 345 973,33 7 186 211,11 1768 751,89 2594 311,89 5 303 000,00
Number of connection errors: 0 0 0 0 0
Number of send errors: 0 0 0 0 0
Number of receive errors: 0 0 0 0 0
Number of timeout errors: 0 0 0 0 0

Response Codes

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Response Code: 500 - The server encountered an unexpected condition that prevented it from fulfilling the
request.
Count: - - - 4 -
Percent (%): - - - 0,11 -
Response Code: 404 - The server has not found anything matching the requested URI (Uniform Resource
Identifier).
Count: - 600 - 600 600
Percent (%): - 15,00 - 15,79 21,43
Response Code: 400 - The request could not be processed by the server due to invalid syntax.
Count: - - - 2377 -
Percent (%): - - - 62,55 -
Response Code: 302 - The requested resource resides temporarily under a different URI (Uniform Resource
Identifier).
Count: 400 200 400 - 400
Percent (%): 12,50 5,00 13,33 - 14,29
Response Code: 200 - The request completed successfully.
Count: 2 800 3 200 2 600 819 1 800
Percent (%): 87,50 80,00 86,67 21,55 64,29
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